


**Bid Tabulation**  
**Sisseton Concrete Drainage Channel Improvements**  
**Sisseton, SD**  
**A-7298**

Thursday, October 03, 2019

<b>BASE BID - 10FT CHANNEL</b>				<b>Lien Transportation Company Aberdeen, SD</b>		<b>F.R.S. Inc. dba Solbros Construction Pierre, SD</b>		<b>BX Civil Construction, Inc. Dell Rapids, SD</b>		<b>American General Contractors, Inc. Alexandria, MN</b>	
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
1	Mobilization	1.0	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,779.00	\$17,779.00	\$22,650.00	\$22,650.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Unclassified Excavation	1,149.0	CuYd	\$12.00	\$13,788.00	\$9.47	\$10,881.03	\$17.00	\$19,533.00	\$45.00	\$51,705.00
3	Geotextile Separator Fabric	900.0	SqYd	\$1.50	\$1,350.00	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$2.00	\$1,800.00	\$4.00	\$3,600.00
4	Subbase Course	875.0	Tons	\$22.00	\$19,250.00	\$22.17	\$19,398.75	\$40.00	\$35,000.00	\$48.00	\$42,000.00
5	6" Concrete	4,950.0	SqFt	\$10.95	\$54,202.50	\$9.50	\$47,025.00	\$15.50	\$76,725.00	\$21.00	\$103,950.00
6	Topsoiling from Stockpiles	577.0	CuYd	\$9.00	\$5,193.00	\$4.75	\$2,740.75	\$10.00	\$5,770.00	\$28.00	\$16,156.00
7	Seeding and Fertilizing	1.0	Acre	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
8	Erosion Control Wattle	100.0	Ft	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$8.00	\$800.00
9	Type II Erosion Control Blanket	900.0	SqYd	\$4.00	\$3,600.00	\$8.50	\$7,650.00	\$2.00	\$1,800.00	\$7.00	\$6,300.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>				<b>\$115,933.50</b>		<b>\$116,474.53</b>		<b>\$173,878.00</b>		<b>\$272,511.00</b>	

<b>ALTERNATE BID - 4FT VALLEY GUTTER</b>				<b>Lien Transportation Company Aberdeen, SD</b>		<b>F.R.S. Inc. dba Solbros Construction Pierre, SD</b>		<b>BX Civil Construction, Inc. Dell Rapids, SD</b>		<b>American General Contractors, Inc. Alexandria, MN</b>	
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$14,804.00	\$14,804.00	\$22,650.00	\$22,650.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Unclassified Excavation	387	CuYd	\$12.00	\$4,644.00	\$11.75	\$4,547.25	\$20.00	\$7,740.00	\$69.00	\$26,703.00
3	Disposal of Excess Material	186	CuYd	\$11.00	\$2,046.00	\$11.75	\$2,185.50	\$18.00	\$3,348.00	\$25.00	\$4,650.00
4	Base Course	100	Tons	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$22.17	\$2,217.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$53.00	\$5,300.00
5	6" Concrete	1980	SqFt	\$10.95	\$21,681.00	\$12.00	\$23,760.00	\$23.00	\$45,540.00	\$26.00	\$51,480.00
6	Topsoiling from Stockpiles	148	CuYd	\$9.00	\$1,332.00	\$4.75	\$703.00	\$16.00	\$2,368.00	\$31.00	\$4,588.00
7	Seeding and Fertilizing	0.3	Acre	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,166.00	\$349.80	\$12,150.00	\$3,645.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,350.00
8	Erosion Control Wattle	100	Ft	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$9.00	\$900.00
9	Type II Erosion Control Blanket	900	SqYd	\$4.00	\$3,600.00	\$8.50	\$7,650.00	\$2.00	\$1,800.00	\$8.00	\$7,200.00
<b>Total Alternate Bid</b>				<b>\$47,303.00</b>		<b>\$57,416.55</b>		<b>\$92,191.00</b>		<b>\$137,171.00</b>	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER:  DATE: October 3, 2019.